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Term Dates 2022-2023 

Term 4 Monday 19 February 2024-Thursday 28 March 2024   
Term 5  Monday 15 April 2024-Friday 24 May 2024 
Term 6  Monday 3 June 2024-Tuesday 23 July 2024 

Inset Days/Bank Holidays  
Friday 29 March 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Monday 15 April 2024 (Inset Day)  
Monday 6 May 2024 (Bank Holiday)  
Friday 5 July 2024 (CLF Inset Day)  
 
Wednesday 13 March 2024 Year 11 Parents’ Evening  
Wednesday 17 July 2024 Year 10 Parents’ Evening  
 
*Should any of the above dates be rearranged we will inform parents/carers.  
 
Please also look out for key dates on our website www.digitechstudioschool.co.uk 
 

 

 

Updated Y11 Mock Exam Timetable  
 

 
 

 
 

 

Dear Parents/Carers and Students,  
 
Thank you so much for all your hard work this term.  
 
We hope you have a relaxing break, and we will see 
you all when we return on Monday 19th February 
2024.  
 

 
 

Principal  

http://www.digitechstudioschool.co.uk/
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Y11 Updated Prom Information  
 
Due to a change in hotel booking policy, we have had to amend our Prom payment deadline to bring this in line 
with the hotel’s payment schedule. The new prom payment deadline will now be on Monday 6th May 2024.  
If you have any queries, please feel free email info@dssb.clf.uk  

  
 

 
 
 

 

This is a polite reminder for all parents and carers to remember that reception staff, as the first 
point of contact in school, will always try their best to resolve any queries, pass on messages 
and contact members of staff on your behalf as soon as they are able.  Due to the busy nature 
of the school day immediate responses are not always possible and we would kindly request 
that any frustrations you have are not directed at reception or admin staff. 
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Prom 2024  
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https://accesspeople.accessacloud.com/CabotLearningRecruitment/Home/Vacancy?id=1433&returnurl=/C
abotLearningRecruitment/ 

 

https://accesspeople.accessacloud.com/CabotLearningRecruitment/Home/Vacancy?id=1433&returnurl=/CabotLearningRecruitment/
https://accesspeople.accessacloud.com/CabotLearningRecruitment/Home/Vacancy?id=1433&returnurl=/CabotLearningRecruitment/
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